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For everyone working with chocolate
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Search for “lollipop sticks”
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DESCRIPTION

Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper)
160mm long; 4mm dia

Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper)
160mm long; 4mm dia

Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper)
98mm long; 3.8mm dia

Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper)
98mm long; 3.8mm dia

Cacao Barry Lollipop Sticks
L 97mm; 4mm dia (For SMF5964)

PRICE

£16.32

£99.29

£8.27

£51.30

£13.02

PACK SIZE

Pack of 100

Pack of 1000

Pack of 100

Pack of 1000

Pack of 400

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£0.16/each
£0.10/each
£0.08/each
£0.05/each

£0.03/each

Printed: 30.04.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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