



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

NΑ

Filters Applied:

Search for "lollipop sticks"

Printed For:

Date Printed: 30th Apr 2024, 19:30

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SMF2457	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 160mm long; 4mm dia	£16.32	Pack of 100	£0.16/each	
SMF2457A	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 160mm long; 4mm dia	£99.29	Pack of 1000	£0.10/each	
SMF2459	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 98mm long; 3.8mm dia	£8.27	Pack of 100	£0.08/each	
SMF2459A	Chocolate Lollipop Sticks (White Paper) 98mm long; 3.8mm dia	£51.30	Pack of 1000	£0.05/each	
SMF5962A	Cacao Barry Lollipop Sticks L 97mm; 4mm dia (For SMF5964)	£13.02	Pack of 400	£0.03/each	

Printed: 30.04.2024